P1
P1
P1
P1

P2
P2
P2

P3
P3
P3
P3

Dpto. 101
Dpto. 102
Dpto. 103
Dpto. 104
Dpto. 1

Dpto. 201
Dpto. 202
Dpto. 203
Dpto. 204

Dpto. 301
Dpto. 302
Dpto. 303
Dpto. 3

81 m2

71 m2

67 m2
88.5 m2
80.2 m

81 m2
71 m2
67 m2
88.5 m2

81 m2

71 m2

67 m2
88.5 m

12.5 m2
12.5 m2
12.5 m2
12.5 m2
12.5 m

12.5 m2
12.5 m2
12.5 m2
12.5 m2

12.5 m2
12.5 m2
12.5 m2
12.5 m

93.5 m2
83.5 m2
79.5 m2
101 m2
92.7 m

93.5 m2
83.5 m2
79.5 m2
113.5 m2

106 m2

96 m2
79.5 m2
1135 m

12.5

12.5
12.5

m2
m2
m2

m2

m2
m2

m2

m2
m2

m2

2R-2B-1E
2R-2B-1E
1R-1B-1E
2R-2B-1E
2R-2B-1E

2R-2B-1E
2R-2B-1E
1R-1B-1E
2R-2B-2E

2R-2B-2E
2R-2B-2E
1R-1B-1E
2R-2B-2E

Dpto. 306 71 m2 12.5 m2 96 m2 2R-2B-2E

MODELO C
MODELO B
MODELO A
MODELO D
MODELO C

MODELO C
MODELO B
MODELO A
MODELO D

MODELO C
MODELO B
MODELO A
MODELO D

MODELO B

S 3,140,000.00 dic-25
S 2,995,000.00 dic-25
S 2,670,000.00 dic-25
S 3,390,000.00 dic-25
S 3,115,000.00 dic-25

S 3,140,000.00 dic-25
S 2,995,000.00 dic-25
S 2,670,000.00 dic-25
S 3,450,000.00 dic-25
S 3,350,000.00 dic-25
S 3,015,000.00 dic-25
S 2,670,000.00 dic-25
S 3,450,000.00 dic-25

DISPONIBLE
DISPONIBLE
DISPONIBLE
DISPONIBLE
DISPONIBLE

DISPONIBLE
DISPONIBLE
DISPONIBLE
DISPONIBLE

DISPONIBLE
DISPONIBLE
DISPONIBLE
DISPONIBLE

DISPONIBLE




